Suddeutsche Jugendmeisterschaften

Jugendturnerinnen - L 9 w -
am 15.05.2004 in Wirzburg

Startliste
Start-Nr. Name
1 Baumann
2 Aulenbach
3 Schneider
4 Gramf
5 Wink
6 Stullich
7 Stybalkowski
8 Keidel
9 Erler
10 Schmuda
11 Arnold
12 Math
13 Pickel
14 Martinus
15 Herr
16 Henninghausen
17 Balzer
18 Hammerling
19 Beyerlein
20 Blam
21 Balzer
22 Weil}
23 Neff
24 Schmauf}
25 Hoffmann
26 Heun
27 Buttner
28 Pickel
29 Steinert
30 Griftel
31 Reisert
32 Malitzki
33 Hillenbrand
Startliste
Start-Nr. Name
1 Dotson
2 Allmendinger
3 Schollka
4 Litzki

Vorname

Regina
Julia
Anna
Isabell
Stephanie
Laura
Lea
Kristina
Nicole

Ina
Johanna
Daniela
Anja
Nicole
Katharina
Natascha
Karoline
Maren
Kerstin
Katharina
Natalie
Sabrina
Leonie
Fabienne
Mareike
Julia
Isabell
Stefanie
Stefanie
Sarah
Christina
Marie-Aline
Verena

Jg.

89
86
88
89
87
87
88
86
87
89
87
86
86
87
88
87
88
89
86
86
86
88
88
89
89
89
89
87
89
87
87
88
89

Verein

ASV Rimpar

SV Edelfingen

SG GW Darmstadt

TG Wirzburg

TSV Eintracht Stadtallendorf
TSV Marburg-Ockershausen
SV 1965 Minster

ASV Rimpar

TSV Weilheim

MTV Stuttgart

TSV Marburg-Ockershausen
TSV Weilheim

SV Edelfingen

TSV Altfraunhofen

TG Wirzburg

TSV Marburg-Ockershausen
TV Senden-Ay

TG Wirzburg

TSV Ansbach

TSV Bleidenstadt

TSV Marburg-Ockershausen
SportVG Feuerbach

TSV Marburg-Ockershausen
SG GW Darmstadt
Momnacher TV

TV Jahn Brachbach

ASV Rimpar

SV Edelfingen

ESV Lok Zwickau

TV Jahn Brachbach

TUS Aschaffenburg-Leider
TG Wirzburg

TUS Aschaffenburg-Leider

Jugendturner -L 9 m

Vorname

Jermaine
Christian
Patrick
Jonas

Jg.

89
88

Verein

TSV Bleidenstadt
DJK Goppingen
Mombacher TV
TSV Bleidenstadt
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